Sizes Specs

Thin Flat Back

Thin with Back Geometry

Unit/Sq Ft

Modular

Economo Modular

Roman

Norman

Utility

Quad

Monarch

35/8"]92mm

35/8"92mm

35/8"|92mm

35/8"92mm

35/8"|92mm

35/8"|92mm

35/8"92mm

21/4" | 57mm

35/8"92mm

15/8" | 4Tmm

21/4"| 57mm

35/8"192mm

7 5/8"1194mm

35/8"92mm

7 5/8" | 194mm

75/8" [ 194mm

11 5/8" | 295mm

11 5/8" [ 295mm

11 5/8" | 295mm

7 5/8"] 194mm

15 5/8"| 397mm

5/8"| 16mm

5/8" | 16mm

N/A

5/8"| 16mm

5/8"| 16mm

N/A

N/A

3/4" | 19mm

3/4" | 19mm

N/A

3/4" | 19mm

3/4" | 19mm

N/A

N/A

6.86

4.50

6.00

4.57

3.00

2.25

2.25



